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Part 1
Questions 1 - 5

Listen and circle A, B or C.

Example

0  What is Joe going to eat?

1 What is Emy's new toy?

Y EITIN 4@9

A

2 Where is Lynn's bag?

=3

A
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3 Which balloons does Ali want?

990][000|[000

AV I | el

S A B I
A B C

4  What is Tina going o wear?

B

5  Where is the family going?
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[5 marks]
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Part 2 -
Questions 6 - 10 Examiner's

Use

Listen and number.

[5 marks]
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Part 3a For

Examiner's

Questions 11 - 15 Use

Listen and match.

0) (11)
f%
(13) (14) (15)

[5 marks]
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Part 3b
Questions 16 - 20

Listen and match.

(0)

(18)
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(16)

(17)

> o=

(19)

(20)

[5 marks]
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Part 4
Questions 21 - 25

Listen and tick (v).

21

22

23

24

25

Sam is 8 years old.

Sam can swim well.

Sam's birthday party was
yesterday.

Sam likes to eat pizza.

Mum read some stories.

Sam's bike is red.
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Yes

No

Don't know

[5 marks]
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